
पंजाब कें द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय, बव ंडा 
दिन ांक: 04 फरवरी 2026 

 

विक्षािास्त्र विभाग (आईटेप-अंगे्रजी संचार कौिल) में आिेदन करने िाले अभ्यवथिय  ंकी आरंवभक पात्रता 

स्थिवत 

Initial Eligibility Status of the Candidates applied in the Department of Education (ITEP-English 

Communicative Skills) 

(दवज्ञ पन सां. Advt. No. CUPB/25-26/008 दिन ांक/Dated: 10.11.2025) 

 

सहायक प्र फेसर के पद हेतु For the post of Assistant Professor  
क्र. 

Sr 

आिेदन सं. 

App No. 

आिेवदत शे्रणी 

Applied 

category 

पात्रता स्थिवत* 

Eligibility 

Status* 

अंक 

Scores 

अभु्यस्थि 

Remarks 

1.  2300129284 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No master degree in the concerned subject i.e. 
English, D.O.B Certificate not attached 

2.  2300129298 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

50 M.A. in English complete marksheet is required, 
Recent experience certificate as the case may be and 
salary certificate with form-16 is required 

3.  2300129432 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- Less than 55% in the concerned PG subject i.e. 
English 

4.  2300129473 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No PG degree in the Subject applied for i.e. English, 
Score has been given to B.Sc. As graduation degree 
Not B.Ed.,  No proof attached for Publications 

5.  2300129510 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

63 No proof attached for Publications 

6.  2300129649 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, No Ph.d. Degree certificate 
attached 

7.  2300129685 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, Experience Certificate is not Clear 
and provide salary certificate with form-16, 2nd 
Experience Certificate does not contain any dates of 
joining and relieving,  and provide salary certificate 
with form-16 

8.  2300129719 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
9.  2300129791 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
81 Subject to submission of Equivalency certificate for 

PG, NET and PhD  in Linguistics equivalent to English. 
To claim experience provide Salary certificate with 
form-16 

10.  2300130052 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

53 PG in English marksheet and certificate not 
available, PDF final sanction order is required, Salary 
certificate with form-16 is required 

11.  2300130075 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree; the experience certificate does not 
mention the pay scale information, provide salary 
certificate and form-16. 

12.  2300130077 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

68 DOB Certificate is not available, Experience 
certificate does not contain information regarding 
salary 

13.  2300130127 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

72 PG marks has been awarded to M.A. in English, 
Provide salary certificate with form-16, No 
publication proof attached, 

14.  2300130222 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

77 Provide salary certificate with form-16, provide 
experience certificate mentioning salary and provide 
form-16 

15.  2300130276 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

76.5 Marks has been awarded for graduation in B.A. 
(Hons) and for PG in English, Salary in Radha Govind 



University, Ramgarh, Jharkhand is not as per UGC 
pay Scale 

16.  2300130331 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No PG degree in English 
17.  2300130338 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
78 For Bachelors degree marks have been given for B.A. 

and for PG marks have been given for M.A. in 
English, provide salary certificate mentioning pay 
scale and provide form-16 

18.  2300130371 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

41 Experience is not relevant 

19.  2300130412 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, No Experience certificate with 
salary certificate is attached, In one publication no 
proof attached 

20.  2300130578 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, No Experience Certificate with 
mention of salary 

21.  2300130671 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

78 Marks for Graduation have been given to B.A. 
degree and PG marks have been given to M.A. in 
English, No relevant experience, Provide salary 
certificate with form-16 for Swami Rama Institute of 
Education 

22.  2300130718 PWD Provisionally 
Eligible: 

65 Marks for graduation is given for B.Com. No relevant 
teaching experience as per UGC norm 

23.  2300130768 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible: --- No PG degree in the subject English, No relevant 
teaching experience 

24.  2300130801 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

74 Graduation marks have been given to B.A. degree 
and PG marks have been given to M.A. in English, 
Provide salary certificate with scale of pay and form-
16 where not provided 

25.  2300130818 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

55 Provide DMC of PG degree in English, Provide 
experience certificate with mention of salary details 

26.  2300131107 PWD Eligible 42 - 
27.  2300131177 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, Provide Ph.D. degree award 

certificate, Publication proof is required, 
28.  2300131404 Unreserved(UR) Not eligible --- Less than 55%  in MA English, Provide Salary 

Certificate with form-16 
29.  2300131495 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible: 
76 Provide certificate of scale of Pay with form-16 

30.  2300131617 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

68 Pay matrix is not as per norms, Publication proof is 
required where not attached 

31.  2300131628 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

47 Provide DMC of M.Phil., Marks have been given to 
B.A. and M.A. in English instead of b.Ed. and M.Ed.. 

32.  2300131637 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No PG degree in the Subject applied for i.e. English 
and B.Ed. percentage is less than 55% 

33.  2300131737 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

76 Marks have been given to M.A. in English instead of 
M.Sc. 

34.  2300131811 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
35.  2300132004 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible --- No B.Ed. Degree, Provide scale of pay and form-16 

for the experience claimed in ACHARYA NAGARJUNA 
UNIVERSITY NAGARJUNA NAGAR, GUNTUR, ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

36.  2300132108 PWD Not Eligible -- Percentage of Marks in PG English (43.68) is not as 
per norm of UGC, Ph.D. is not in relevant discipline, 
Provide salary certificate and form-16 for the 
claimed experience 

37.  2300132109 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible - Percentage of Marks in PG English (43.68) is not as 
per norm of UGC, Ph.D. is not in relevant discipline, 
Provide salary certificate and form-16 for the 
claimed experience 



38.  2300132197 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 88 - 
39.  2300132359 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible: 
43 Marks have been awarded for B.A. and M.A. in 

English degree instead of B.Ed. and M.Ed., Provide 
B.A. and M.A. in English DMC, Provide salary 
certificate and form-16 for the claimed experience 

40.  2300132415 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible: 

46 B.A. total marks have been considered instead of 
Hons. only 

41.  2300132490 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
42.  2300132541 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 51 - 
43.  2300132613 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- Marks in English is less than 55% as mentioned, 

Provide DMC of MA in English, Marks awarded for 
BA instead of B.Ed. Provide experience certificate, 
Salary certificate with form -16 

44.  2300132645 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 82 - 
45.  2300132887 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible: 
41 Experience claimed is not as per UGC norm, Marks 

have been given to M.A. in English instead of M.Ed. 
46.  2300132955 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
83 Marks have been given to B.A. and M.A. in English 

instead of B.Ed. and M.Ed. Degree 
47.  2300132960 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. Provide DMC of B.A. and M.A. in 

English degree, Provide experience Certificate with 
salary Slip and form-16 

48.  2300133080 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
49.  2300133112 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 83  
50.  2300133122 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 83  
51.  2300133285 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- MA in English is required as per UGC norms 
52.  2300133340 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 78  
53.  2300133359 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 77  
54.  2300133417 PWD Eligible 73 Note: Candidate is required to submit experience 

certificate alongwith Form 16 for claiming scores 
55.  2300133487 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible - No B.Ed. Degree 
56.  2300133513 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible - MA In English is required as per UGC Norms 
57.  2300133555 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 74  
58.  2300133640 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
72  

59.  2300133644 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible - No B.Ed. Degree 
60.  2300133752 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible - No B.Ed. Degree 
61.  2300133782 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 51  
62.  2300133837 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 80  
63.  2300133917 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 41.5  
64.  2300133932 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 66  
65.  2300133953 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 75  
66.  2300133989 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 84  
67.  2300134029 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
68.  2300134056 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- B.Ed. required 
69.  2300134097 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 76 -- 
70.  2300134161 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 81 - 
71.  2300134203 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 80 - 
72.  2300134214 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 80 Candidate is required to submit experience 

certificate with pay scale and Form 16 
73.  2300134272 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 78 Candidate is required to submit experience 

certificate with pay scale and Form 16 
74.  2300134357 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 42  
75.  2300134497 PWD Eligible 30  
76.  2300134515 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 81  
77.  2300134522 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 81  
78.  2300134527 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- MA in English is required as per norms 



79.  2300134549 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 76 Form 16 and Pay Scale information is required in 
support of claimed experience 

80.  2300134628 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 78 Form 16 and Pay Scale as per UGC is required in 
support of claimed experience 

81.  2300134649 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 88 - 
82.  2300134708 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 53 - 
83.  2300134866 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 46 - 
84.  2300134875 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 78 Experience certificate alongwith Form 16 and Pay 

Scale details as per UGC is required in support of 
claimed experience 

85.  2300134885 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

30 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 
alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 
is required in support of claimed experience 

86.  2300135051 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
87.  2300135057 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
88.  2300135109 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
42 Subject to submission of certificate showing that 

PhD Degree has been awarded as per UGC 
Regulations 2009 or 2016 

89.  2300135314 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
90.  2300135331 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 64 Experience certificate alongwith Form 16 and Pay 

Scale details as per UGC is required in support of 
claimed experience 

91.  2300135385 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
92.  2300135508 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 73 Experience certificate alongwith Form 16 and Pay 

Scale details as per UGC is required in support of 
claimed experience 

93.  2300135528 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
94.  2300135542 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 84 - 
95.  2300135557 Unreserved(UR) Eligible 45 - 
96.  2300135578 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- MA English is required 
97.  2300135600 PWD Eligible 35 - 
98.  2300135741 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree 
99.  2300135747 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
45 The latest category certificate is required. 

100.  2300135824 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

90.5 Subject to submission of certificate showing that 
PhD Degree has been awarded as per UGC 
Regulations 2009 or 2016; Equivalency certificate for 
MA, NET and PhD in Linguistics equivalent to English; 
Form 16 is required for experience; Note: The marks 
for MA are subject to verification of the final grade 
given by the university. 

101.  2300135895 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

45  

102.  2300135965 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. Apart from this, the pass-out year 
info appears to be a mismatch with the documents 
provided for the purpose. 

103.  2300136005 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

78 The candidate does not possess the relevant work 
experience (equal to Asstt. Prof.) in the prescribed 
pay band. 

104.  2300136007 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No MA in English degree 
105.  2300136012 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
106.  2300136079 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
107.  2300136102 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
78 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 

alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 
is required in support of claimed experience 

108.  2300136323 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

48 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 
alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 



is required in support of claimed experience. The 
experience certificates provided by the candidate do 
not provide details about the pay package. Legible 
Copy of MA English DMC required. 

109.  2300136659 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
110.  2300136824 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
111.  2300136870 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
112.  2300137017 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
113.  2300137025 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 

Eligible 
81 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 

alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 
is required in support of claimed experience. 

114.  2300137155 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
115.  2300137619 Unreserved(UR) Not Eligible -- No B.Ed. Degree. 
116.  2300137625 PWD Provisionally 

Eligible 
47 The latest category certificate is required. 

117.  2300137683 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

70 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 
alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 
is required in support of claimed experience. 

118.  2300137744 Unreserved(UR) Provisionally 
Eligible 

78 Subject to submission of Experience certificate 
alongwith Form 16 and Pay Scale details as per UGC 
is required in support of claimed experience. 
Approval of the university for regular appointment is 
also required. 

 

 

*यदि अभ्यर्थी को अपनी अप त्रत  और अनांदतम प त्रत  य  स्कोर के ब रे में यदि कोई आपदि/ि व  है, तो िह 

https://curec.samarth.ac.in/ पर लॉग इन करते हुए 09.02.2026 (upto 05:00 PM) तक संबंवित दस्तािेज-प्रमाण सवहत 

अपनी आपवि (पीडीऍफ़ फॉमेट में) अपल ड करें । स र्थ ही दिन अभ्यदर्थियोां की अनांदतम प त्रत  के समक्ष िो िस्त वेि म ांगे गए हैं वह भी 

इस दनर् िररत दतदर्थ तक पोर्िल पर अपलोड करें । इस सांबांर् में इसके ब ि दकसी भी आवेिन/अभ्य वेिन/िस्त वेि पर दवच र नही ां दकय  

ि एग । ईमेल के माध्यम से प्राप्त वकसी भी आिेदन/अभ्यािेदन/दस्तािेज पर विचार नही ंवकया जाएगा। सीयू चयन ररकू्रर्मेंर् पोर्िल 

(https://curec.samarth.ac.in) पर लॉग इन करने पर Dashboard में Right Scroll करें गे तो  Raise Challenge बर्न दिखेग । इस पर 

क्लिक करें , यह बर्न एक्लिव है। कृपय  आप अपने िस्त वेि और ररप्रिेंरे्शन (यदि कोई हो) ररकू्रर्मेंर् पोर्िल पर ही अपलोड करें । 

* If any candidate has any objection/claim about his/her non-eligibility and provisional eligibility or scores, he/she is 

required to login to https://curec.samarth.ac.in/ with his/her credentials and upload his/her representation 

(in PDF Format) with relevant documentary proof up to 09.02.2026 (upto 05:00 PM) Further the candidates, 

who are declared provisionally eligible, also required to upload the required documents by this stipulated date. No 

further representations/documents will be entertained thereafter in this regard. No representations/documents 

will be entertained through email. After logging in to CU Chayan Recruitment Portal (https://curec.samarth.ac.in), 

if you scroll right in the Dashboard, Raise Challenge button will be visible. Click on it, this button is active. Please 

upload your documents and representation (if any) on the recruitment portal only. 

 

 

भती प्रकोष्ठ/ Recruitment Cell 


